

Bidhan Chandra Kumar.
DB(MBD), 2022-23

Bahadurpur Gandhi Chowk Se
Machari Asthary
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kharguwa

Alau

1156

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MR

MEASUREMENT BOOK

IInd Anal Final Bill.

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Constn. of road from					NR-N/21-23
					Khagaria/03. Panchsagar Chowki Chowki
					Se Mohan, Asthan.
Name of Agency: Bidhan Chandra Kumar.					
Nos. of Agreement: -06 MBD/2021-23.					
Date of work order: -21/02/2023.					
Date of Completion: -20/11/2023.					
Actual Date of Completion: -15/11/2023.					
1. Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub-grade --					
-- do -- do -- complete.					

	2 x 5 x 30.0 x 0.375	= 112.50 m ²
2. Reinforced Cement Concrete M/S for K.M. & 200m stone -- do -- complete.		
(i) K.M. stone 1 x 03.00 Nos	=	03.00 Nos.
(ii) 200m stone 1 x 05.00 Nos	=	05.00 Nos.
3. Providing & erecting direction & block identification board -- do -- complete.		
1 x 2 x 1.20 x 0.80	=	1.92 m ²
4. Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors & informatory sign -- do -- complete.		
(i) Geom. Equilateral triangle: -		
1 x 10.00 Nos	=	10.00 Nos.
(ii) Geom. Circle: -		
1 x 05.00 Nos	=	05.00 Nos.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular :-					
1 x 04.10 Nos					04.10 Nos.
(v) Thermoplastic paint :-					
Road Strips - 1 x 2.10 x 3.10 x 0.50 = 03.10 m ² 1 x 2 x 5.10 Nos = 10.10 Nos.					
Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 for					
boundary pillars -- do-cp-cf/l.					
1 x 2 x 15.10 Nos					30.10 Nos.
Planting of trees on road side and					
their maintenance -- do-cp-cf/l.					
1 x 2 x 32.10 Nos					64.10 Nos.
providing laying of hot applied					
Thermoplastic Compound -- do					
-- do-cp-cf/l.					
B.T.P. - 2 x 41 x 30.10 x 0.10 = 246.10 m ²					
" 1 x 2 x 20.10 x 0.10 = 4.10 m ²					
C.C.P. - 2 x 5 x 30.10 x 0.10 = 30.10 m ²					
Pedestrian - 1 x 2 x 4.10 x 0.50 = 4.10 m ²					
					284.10 m ²
8. providing and fixing of typical M.M.U.S.V.					
information sign with logo --					
-- do -- do -- Comp-cf/l.					
1 x 04.10 Nos					04.10 Nos.
9. Constn of Sub-grade and earthen					
Shoulder with approved					
material -- do -- do-cp-cf/l.					
2 x 41 x 30.10 x 0.90 x 0.75 = 996.30 m ²					

Continuation

Abstract of cost	
(11)	clearing and grubbing road Land --- do --- corp.
Qty	varial P.M.B. Page (4)
0.28 Hxc @	62032.43/Hxc = 17369 = w
(2/2)	Constn. of Sub-graded and earthwork shoulder --- do --- corp.
Qty	varial P.M.B. Page (10)
2.54	40/wB = 293174 = w
(3/3)	Constn. of granular sub base by providing well --- do --- corp.
Qty	varial P.M.B. Page (4)
84.21 mB @	2385.72/wB = 201140 = w
(4/4)	providing and applying tack coat

Continuation of FD-496

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 *01/R/3 496169..*

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure			
	No.	L.	B.	
	with bitumen emulsion - do. c/p.			
Qty and P.M.B. Page (5)	119428..			
5578.13 m ²	5741.87 m ²	21.41/m ²	122933 = m	
(85) Providing laying and rolling of				
Close graded premix - do. c/p.				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (5)				
843.32 m ²	255.17/m ²	215190 = m		
(6) Providing laying and semi-dense				
bituminous concrete - do. c/p.				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (5)				
119.53 m ²	13958.56/m ²	1669467 = m		
(717) Constn. of un-reinforced cement				
concrete pavement - do. c/p.				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (5)				
99.90 m ²	8447.57/m ²	843912 = m		
(88) Constn. of laying base & sub				
layer on prepared sub-grade				
- do - do - c/p.				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (5)				
112.50 m ²	508.81/m ²	57241 = m		
(919) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15				
for K.M. & 200m store - do. c/p.				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (8)				
(i) K.M. store - 03.00 Nos	2839.91/m ²	8520 = m		
(ii) 200m store - 05.00 Nos	831.06/m ²	4155 = m		
(1010) providing and erecting direction - do. c/p.				

Continuation *01/R/3 3413082..*

	3.00 m @ 823.80/m ²	=	2471.50
① Road strips :-	10.00 Nos @ 261.98/m ²	=	2620.00
⑫ Reinforced Cement Concrete M 15 for boundary pillars -- do -- c/c.			
Qty and PWD. Page ⑨			
30.00 Nos @ 769.24/m ²	=	23077.00	
⑬ planting of trees on road side -- do -- c/c.			
Qty and PWD. Page ⑨			
64.00 Nos @ 1062.66/m ²	=	68010.00	
⑭ Providing layer of 100 mm applied Thermoplastic Compound -- do -- c/c.			
Qty and PWD. Page ⑨			

Continuation

ation No Rs 3618864-

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner